Sr.
No

PS
No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

PRADEEP
TUKARAM
DESSAI

RAHUL | SHYAM
RAMESH| ANAND
SHETVE|BHANDARI

SIDHARTH
SHANKAR
PATIL

SUVARNA
SUBODA
PRABHU

[TENDULKAR|

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Govt.

Primary

School,
Codli

| 157

15

o

e

‘ 119

305

311

2_
Immaculate
Conception
Parochial
Primary
School,
Kalsai

100

14

‘ 181

309

13

322

3- Govt.

Primary
School,
Dabal

| 131

37

156

345

349

4- Govt.

Primary

School,
Camarcond

| 169

19

239

439

15

454

5- Govt.
Primary
School,
Vaghona

‘ 158

31

‘ 241

466

14

480

6- Govt.
Primary
School,
Kirlapal

| 221

179

421

12

433

7- Govt.
Primary
School,
Bandol

‘ 118

18

368

541

20

561

8- Govt.

Primary

School,
Cormonem

| 249

24

‘ 224

504

16

520

9- Govt.

Primary

School,
Ambeudak

‘ 183

11 110

26

271

601

14

615

10

10- Govt.
Primary
School,

Guddemol

| 47

18

260

401

406

11

11- Govt.
Primary
School,

Complex

‘ 261

13 66

25

290

655

10

665




Room No.3
Sanvordem
(East)

12

12- Shree
Sharda
English

High School
Sanvordem

‘ 182

30 ‘

187

446

453

13

13- Village
Panchayat
Office,
Sanvordem

‘ 108

23 ‘

126

296

305

14

14- Govt.
Primary
School,
Complex

Room No.1
Sanvordem
(West)

| 191

5|

219

446

03

449

15

15- Govt.
Primary
School,
Dhadem

136

176

14

182

512

516

16

16- Govt.
Primary
School,
Mirabag

113

26

196

343

13

356

17

17- Govt.
Primary
School,

Costi

‘ 14

242

351

08

359

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School,
Calem
(North

Wing)

‘ 47

312

558

35

593

19

19- Govt.
Primary
School,
Calem
(South

Wing)

‘ 21

185

443

447

20

20-
Sarvangin
Balvikas
Yojana
Anganwadi
Calem

T

305

406

05

411

21

21- Govt.
Primary
School,

Maulinguem

364

448

10

458




Total number
of Votes
recorded at
Polling Station

‘3146 ‘ 101 ‘ 800 ‘ 343 ‘4846

9236

227

9463

Number of
Votes recorded
on Postal
Ballot paper

52

52

Total Votes
Polled

|3153 | 102 ‘ 802 | 343 ‘4888

9288

227

9515




