Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number	of Valid	Votes cast	in favour o		Number		Total	
		PRADEEP TUKARAM DESSAI	RAMESH	SHYAM ANAND BHANDARI	SIDHARTH SHANKAR PATIL	SUVARNA SUBODA PRABHU TENDULKAR	Number of valid votes	of Rejected votes	Total	Number of tendered votes
1	1- Govt. Primary School, Codli	157	1	15	13	119	305	6	311	0
2	2- Immaculate Conception Parochial Primary School, Kalsai	100	6	14	8	181	309	13	322	0
3	3- Govt. Primary School, Dabal	131	3	18	37	156	345	4	349	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School, Camarcond	169	6	6	19	239	439	15	454	0
5	5- Govt. Primary School, Vaghona	158	8	31	28	241	466	14	480	0
6	6- Govt. Primary School, Kirlapal	221	3	13	5	179	421	12	433	0
7	7- Govt. Primary School, Bandol	118	7	30	18	368	541	20	561	0
8	8- Govt. Primary School, Cormonem	249	3	24	4	224	504	16	520	0
9	9- Govt. Primary School, Ambeudak	183	11	110	26	271	601	14	615	0
10	10- Govt. Primary School, Guddemol	47	4	72	18	260	401	5	406	0
11	11- Govt. Primary School, Complex	261	13	66	25	290	655	10	665	0

	Room No.3 Sanvordem (East)										
12	12- Shree Sharda English High School Sanvordem	182		2	45	30	187	446	7	453	0
13	13- Village Panchayat Office, Sanvordem	108		3	36	23	126	296	9	305	0
14	14- Govt. Primary School, Complex Room No.1 Sanvordem (West)	191		3	15	18	219	446	03	449	0
15	15- Govt. Primary School, Dhadem	136		4	176	14	182	512	4	516	0
16	16- Govt. Primary School, Mirabag	113		2	26	6	196	343	13	356	0
17	17- Govt. Primary School, Costi	89		2	14	4	242	351	08	359	0
18	18- Govt. Primary School, Calem (North Wing)	160		5	47	34	312	558	35	593	0
19	19- Govt. Primary School, Calem (South Wing)	222		8	21	7	185	443	4	447	0
20	20- Sarvangin Balvikas Yojana Anganwadi Calem	84		2	13	2	305	406	05	411	0
21	21- Govt. Primary School, Maulinguem	67		5	8	4	364	448	10	458	0

Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station	3146	101	800	343	4846	9236	227	9463	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper	7	1	2	0	42	52	0	52	0
Total Votes Polled	3153	102	802	343	4888	9288	227	9515	0